SEMESTER 2021-22

UPDATED ACADEMIC CALENDER OF EVENTS EVEN

MAY — 2022
1 World Red Cross Day NSS, NCC & Red Cross | 8.5.2022, Sunday to be
Cell conducted on 9.5.2022,
Monday
2 National Technology Day — Activity/ IT Club 11.5.2022, Wednesday
Seminar
3 In — House FDP from Department of FDP 2" week, May
Library & information
4 Updated commencement of Even UOM 16.5.2022, Monday
Semester 2021-22 for 4" and 6"
Semester UG Students
5 Seminar/ Activity Akanksha 39 week, May
6 Commencement of 2" semester UG UOM 26.5.2022, Thursday
Students
7 World Tobacco Day NSS & NCC 31.5.2022, Tuesday
JUNE — 2022
8 World Environment Day NSS & ECO club 5.6.2022, Sunday to be
conducted on 6.6.2022,
Monday
9 Open book Essay Competition onthe | Dr. B. R. Ambedkar study 14.6.2022, Tuesday
topic — Journey of Dr. B. R. Ambedkar Centre
10 Session on * BUDGET’ by Charted Commerce Club June 2022
accountant
11 Session by a lawyer on a topic in Commerce Club June 2022
Business/Commercial Law
12 Inter class tournament Sports June 2022
13 Essay Writing Competition Swami Vivekananda June 2022
Study Centre
14 Placement Training for First, Second & Placement Committee June 2022
Third year B.Com, BBA & BCA Even
Sem(Il, IV & VI Semester)
15 Internal Assessment Exam Committee 4" week, June 2022
JULY — 2022
16 Swami Vivekananda Pu. Divas Swami Vivekananda study 22.7.2022, Friday
Centre
17 Cooking without Fire Competition Cultural July 2" Week 2022




18 Rendezvous with Khadhi Gandhi Study Centre July 39 week 2022
Entrepreneurs
19 Visit to Dr. B. R. Ambedkar Research | Dr. B. R. Ambedkar Study July 39 week 2022
and Extension Centre, UOM Centre
20 Annual Sports Meet Sports July 2022
21 Guest Lecturer Dheemabhi July 2022
22 Session by successful entrepreneur ED Cell July 2022
23 IT and Management Fest- Tech-Shedz IT & Commerce Club July 2022
& Samruddhi
AUGUST - 2022

24 Observance of Quit India movement Gandhi Study Centre 10.8.2022, Wednesday
25 Annual Day/ Ethnic Day Cultural August
26 Outdoor Adventures Sports August 2022
27 Multi-disciplinary conference All August 2022
28 Inter-Class Competition related to ED Cell August 2022

Entrepreneurship or Session on

“Entrepreneurship of Swadeshi

Products or Khadhi Products”
29 Seminar Swami Vivekananda August 2022

Study Centre
30 National Sports Day Physical department
31 In — House FDP from Department of FDP 26.8.2022, Friday
EVS
32 Gowri-Ganesha Festival Cultural Committee 30.8.2022 & 31.8.2022
SEPTEMBER - 2022
33 Preparatory Examination Exam Committee 1 week of September
2022
34 Teacher’s Day Cultural Committee 5.9.2022, Monday
35 Practical Examination CS Department September 2022
36 International Literacy Day Library & information 8.9.2022, Thursday
centre

37 World First Aid Day Youth Red Cross 10.9.2022, Saturday




38 Hindi Diwas Department of Hindi 14.9.2022, Wednesday

39 International Peace Day NSS 21.9.2022, Wednesday

40 International Information Rights Day IT Club 28.9.2022, Wednesday

41 Commencement of New batch September 2022
CA/CS/CMA Classes

42 Commencement of Examination UOM September/ October 2022

43 Commencement of Odd Semester UG UuoM November 2022

Courses 2022-23




